
BREAKFAST
 

Chinese 
Caesar 
Crispy eggplants 
                             

250
260
240

      Menu
SALADS

Greek 220Porrige (rice/outmeal/semolina)
Omelette (cheese/vegetables)
Pancakes (sour cream/cottage cheese)
Eggs with sausage

130
170
150
150

STARTERS
Beef soup
Chicken soup with noodles
Lentil soup
Meatballs 
Okroshka

230
180
150
210
180

 

MAIN COURSE

Lagman (boso)
Lagman (guro)
Kuurdak
Manty
Chicken in sweet and sour sauce
Chicken with vegetables

300
250
380
240
380
300

 

Rice
Rustic oven-roasted
potatoes 

Latte 
Americano
Cappuchino
Espresso

200
150
180
110

 

COFFEE

PIZZA
Margarita
Pepperoni
Chicken 

400
450
480

 
 

DESSERTS

Cheesecake "New York"           280
Cheesecake "Sneakers"            300
Ice cream                                      140

SIDE DISHES
100

 
100



Китайский  
Цезарь
Хрустящие баклажаны
 
                             

250
260
240

      Меню

Греческий 220Каша (овсяная/рисовая/манная)
Омлет (сырный/овощной)
Блинчики (со сметаной/творог)
Яичница с колбасой 

130
170
150
150

ПЕРВОЕ
Суп из говядины
Куриный суп-лапша
Чечевичный суп
Фрикадельки
Окрошка

230
180
150
210
180

 

ВТОРОЕ
Лагман (босо)
Лагман (гюро)
Куурдак
Манты (4шт)
Курица в кисло-сладком соусе
Курица с овощами 

300
250
380
240
380
300

 

Латте 
Американо
Капучино
Эспрессо

200
150
180
110

 

КОФЕ

ПИЦЦА
Маргарита
Пепперони
Курица 

400
450
480

 
 

ДЕССЕРТЫ
Чизкейк "New York"                   280
Чизкейк "Sneakers"                    300
Мороженое                                 140

 ГАРНИРЫ
100
100

ЗАВТРАКИ САЛАТЫ

Рис
Картошка по деревенски


